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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
PG [2 Year Program(s)] 300 300 - - - -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All programs No. of Male No. of Female Total Students Within State Outside State Outside Economically Socially No. of students No. of students No. of students No. of students
of all years) Students Students (Including male | (Including male Country Backward Challenged receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
& female) & female) (Including male | (Including male (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
& female) & female) Including male reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
& female) from the State from Institution | from the Private | reimbursement
and Central Funds Bodies
Government
PG [2 Year 318 251 569 373 196 0 0 143 17 57 0 69
Program(s)]
Start up recognized by DPIIT/startup India
Name of Venture Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.
NA NA NA

Startups which have got VC investment in previous 3 years

Name of startups DPIIT No. Amount received Organisation Name Year of receiving VC investment Achievement Level Type of Investment
NA NA 0 NA Select Year Select Level NA
Seed Funding
Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Seed funding received(in Name of Government Year of Receiving the Fund Achievement Level Type of Investment
Rupees) Organization providing Seed
Funding
NA NA 0 NA -Select- -Select- NA
FDI investment in previous 3 years
Name of startups DPIIT No. FDI investment received(in Organization Name Year of receiving FDI Achievement Level Type of Investment
Rupees) investment
NA NA 0 NA -Select- --Select Level-- NA
Innovation grant received from govt. organization in previous 3 years
Name of Government organisation from which grant is Name of the Program or Scheme Amount of Grant received Year of receiving grant
received
AICTE AICTE 12000 2021-22




NAAC NAAC 3911 2021-22
AICTE AICTE 12000 2022-23
NAAC NAAC 12546 2022-23
AKTU AKTU 19084 2023-24
AICTE AICTE 4800 2023-24
AKTU AKTU 58000 2023-24
AKTU AKTU 25452 2023-24
AKTU AKTU 14280 2023-24
Patents
Calendar year 2023 2022 2021
No. of Patents Published 20 12 6
No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0
Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred
Calendar year 2023 2022 2021
Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred 1 0 0
Income from Technology Transferred(in Rupees). 0 0 0
Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level
Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Innovation Name Stage of technology
NA NA NA -Select-
Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs
Name of startups DPIIT No. Company's Turnover
NA NA 0
Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies
Name of the Alumni Program passed from Year of passing Founder of company Year in which company appeared in Forbes /
Fortune 500
NA NA NA 0
Pre-incubation Activities
Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22
Number of participants in Pre-incubation activities 156 189 122
Expenditure on pre-incubation activities 189000 200000 90000




Incubation Activities

Financial Year

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

Number of participants |

ncubated

1

Expenditure on incubation activities

200000

95300

Income generated by institution through incubation activities

0

FDP

Academic year

Title of Course

Program Coordinator(PC)

Contact Details of(PC)

No.of Participants

Expenditure

Program Start Date

Program End Date

2023-24

2 Days FDP on Qualitative
and Mixed Method Research

Dr. Ashwani Varshney

9958077088

17

61539

2023-08-18

2023-08-19

2023-24

Faculty Interaction Session
with Prof. Tamar Almor,
Dean-Faculty of Business,
The College of Management
Academic Studies, Israel

Dr. Ashwani Varshney

9958077088

65

689615

2023-04-28

2023-04-28

2023-24

Five days FDP on
“Quantitative Research
Techniques: PLS-SEM &
ANN”

Dr. Anubha

8178444191

40

111429

2024-06-21

2024-06-25

2023-24

Faculty Development
Program on Job Designing in
Positive Organizations by
Prof. Ken Nishikawa, Konan
University Center for
Education in General Studies,
Japan

9

. Ashwani Varshney

9958077088

25

15920

2024-08-05

2024-08-05

2022-23

Faculty Development
Program on Staying
Sustainable while Growing
from Small to Big

9

. Ashwani Varshney

9958077088

15

30178

2023-03-13

2023-03-13

2022-23

Qualitative and Mixed Method
Research

Dr. Anubha

8178444191

18

4510

2023-08-18

2023-08-19

2021-22

Training on Innovative
Teaching Pedagogies in
Management

Dr. Ashwani Varshney

9958077088

20

1359

2021-08-12

2021-08-12

2021-22

Predictive Analytics using
Python” by Dr Saurabh
Agarwal HBTI Kanpur

9

. Ajay Tripathi

9958222099

43

2021-08-12

2021-05-12

2022-23

Qualitative Research Tools
and Techniques

Dr. Anubha

8178444191

195730

2022-08-01

2022-08-05

2022-23

Innovative Approaches in
case Teaching Methodology*
Prof. George Rosier,
University of Technology,
Sydney

D

=

. Ashwani Varshney

9958077088

16

1160

2021-06-28

2021-06-28

2021-22

Digital Leadership and
Learning” By Mr. Eric
Sheninger

9

. Ashwani Varshney

9958077088

23

39519

2022-01-29

2022-01-29

2021-22

Training on Innovative
Teaching Pedagogies in
Management

Dr. Ashwani Varshney

9958077088

1250

2021-09-18

2021-09-18




Academic Courses in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and IPR

Academic year Title of Course Course Code Type of Course Level of Course(UG/PG/PhD) Course Offering Total Credit Score
Department/Centre/ UnitName
2023-24 INNOVATION AND KMBN302 Core Course PG MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
2023-24 ENTREPRENEURSHIP NPTEL Elective Course PG MANAGMENT
2023-24 IPR NPTEL Elective Course PG MANAGEMENT
Faculty Details
Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working Joining Date Leaving Date Association type
Months) with institution?
1 DR NAMITA 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 276 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Regular
NIGAM
2 DR AJAY KUMAR 51 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 9 Yes 07-10-2023 -- Regular
CHAUHAN
3 DR AJAY TRIPATHI | 45 Professor Male Ph.D 247 Yes 15-01-2008 -- Regular
4 DR ANIL KUMAR 52 Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 01-12-2011 -- Regular
GUPTA
5 DR ANUBHA 46 Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 06-08-2018 -- Regular
6 DR ASHWANI 39 Professor Male Ph.D 222 Yes 11-02-2010 - Regular
KUMAR
7 DR DAVIENDER 51 Dean / Principal / Male Ph.D 336 Yes 15-02-2010 - Regular
NARANG Director / Vice
Chancellor
8 DR DEVI ARCHANA | 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 20-09-2021 -- Regular
MOHANTY
9 DR DIVYA PANT 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 25 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Regular
10 DR GOVIND NATH 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 134 Yes 11-10-2021 - Regular
SRIVASTAVA
11 DR KRATIKA 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 18 Yes 20-11-2023 - Regular
SINGH
12 DR NIDHI MATHUR | 49 Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 02-08-2016 - Regular
13 DR RAJ KUMARI 47 Associate Professor | Female Ph.D 248 Yes 25-07-2022 - Regular
14 DR RASHMI 54 Dean / Principal / Female Ph.D 372 Yes 22-08-2023 -- Regular
BHATIA Director / Vice
Chancellor
15 Dr RASHMI MAINI 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 23-07-2018 - Regular
16 DR VEENA 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 203 Yes 11-10-2021 -- Regular
CHANDRAPRAKAS
H TRIPATHI
17 JAHANVI 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 22 Yes 16-08-2022 - Regular
18 MR PRAVEEN 42 Assistant Professor Male MBA 217 Yes 01-09-2020 -- Regular
ARORA




19 MR SUMESH 48 Assistant Professor Male MBA 301 Yes 01-09-2020 - Regular
ARORA

20 MS ABHILASHA 40 Assistant Professor Female MBA 156 Yes 02-01-2024 - Regular
SINGH UPADHAYA

21 MS ANITA SATI 54 Assistant Professor Female PGDM 282 Yes 01-06-2022 - Regular

22 MS AVISHI 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 54 Yes 02-01-2024 - Regular
AGGARWAL

23 MS BHAVNA MALIK | 43 Assistant Professor Female MBA 192 Yes 05-07-2020 - Regular

24 MS GUNEET KAUR 44 Assistant Professor Female MBA 258 Yes 24-06-2019 -- Regular

25 MS KHUSHBOO 39 Assistant Professor Female MBA 170 Yes 01-09-2020 - Regular
PANDEY

26 MS NEETU SINGH 42 Assistant Professor Female MBA 140 Yes 02-06-2022 - Regular

27 MS SANANDI 34 Assistant Professor Female M.A 108 Yes 19-08-2014 -- Regular
SACHDEVA

28 MS SARIKA 45 Assistant Professor Female MBA 300 Yes 04-12-2023 -- Regular
MALHOTRA

29 MS SAWARNKAR 40 Assistant Professor Female MBA 81 Yes 20-04-2022 -- Regular
KIRTI

30 MS SHILPA 48 Assistant Professor Female MBA 288 Yes 21-08-2018 -- Regular
WADHWA

31 MS SURBHI 37 Assistant Professor Female MBA 122 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Regular
KANSAL

32 PRITI SINGH 51 Assistant Professor Female M.A 288 Yes 21-08-2018 -- Regular

33 PUJA SHREE 42 Assistant Professor Female C.S. 240 Yes 08-05-2023 -- Regular
AGARWAL

34 RUPALI BHATEJA 38 Assistant Professor Female MBA 5 Yes 01-03-2024 -- Regular




